
Surat - Bhavnagar Terminus Link Express/12945X - SF - WR 
ST/Surat to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus 

12h 30m - 528 km - 15 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ST Surat 05:30 4 1 0 82 59 WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 6 1 130 55 36 WR
3 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:00 09:20 20m 1 1 230 70 52 WR
4 VG Viramgam Junction 10:16 10:18 2m 1 1 295 52 21 WR
5 JVN Joravarnagar 11:37 11:38 1m 1 1 363 36 WR
6 WC Wadhwan City 11:44 11:45 1m 0 1 367 61 70 WR
7 LM Limbdi 12:05 12:06 1m 1 1 387 81 50 WR
8 BTD Botad Junction 12:42 15:30 168

m
1 1 436 44 WR

9 NGA Ningala 15:55 16:00 5m 0 1 454 39 56 WR
10 ALMR Alampur 16:12 16:13 1m 0 1 462 56 59 WR
11 UJ Ujalvav 16:20 16:21 1m 1 1 468 64 64 WR
12 SOA Sanosra 16:41 16:42 1m 0 1 490 69 35 WR
13 SGD Songadh 16:51 16:52 1m 1 1 500 45 38 WR
14 SOJN Sihor Junction 17:02 17:03 1m 0 1 507 53 WR
15 VTJ Vartej 17:15 17:16 1m 1 1 518 24 26 WR
16 BVP Bhavnagar Para 17:34 17:35 1m 1 1 525 7 17 WR
17 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 18:00 0 1 528 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (06:13)

May 05 2024 (06:13)

1

1


